Power Chip Shielded Inductors  PCS127
15
DCR
(Ω)
   IDC
Current
Allied
Part

8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
6.6
5.4
4.9
4.5
3.9
3.6
3.4
3.0
2.75
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
PCS127-4R7M-RC 4.7 20      100   0.0158 6.8
PCS127-7R6M-RC 7.6 20      100    0.02 5.9
(A)
PCS127-560M-RC
PCS127-680M-RC
PCS127-820M-RC

20
20
20
       1
       1
       1
       1
  0.11
  0.14
  0.16
  0.22
2.35
2.10
1.95
1.70
PCS127-470M-RC     47 20        1   0.10 2.50
PCS127-121M-RC
PCS127-151M-RC
  120
  150
20
20
       1
       1
  0.25
  0.28
1.60
1.42
PCS127-221M-RC
PCS127-271M-RC
220
270
20
20
       1
       1
  0.39
  0.56
1.16
1.06
PCS127-181M-RC 180 20        1   0.35 1.30
PCS127-331M-RC   330 20        1   0.64 0.95
PCS127-391M-RC   390 20        1   0.70 0.88
PCS127-561M-RC
PCS127-681M-RC
560
680
20
20
       1
       1
  1.07
  1.46
0.73
0.67
PCS127-471M-RC 470 20        1   0.98 0.79
PCS127-821M-RC   820 20        1   1.64 0.60
PCS127-102M-RC 1000 20        1   1.64 0.55
Features
•  Magnetically Shielded
•  High Energy Storage
•  Low Energy Loss